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Kristiansand Frisbeegolfklubb's Ukesgolf 2017 → Ukesgolf nr
1

No  

Junior

Gabriel Johansen

Even Grosaas

Open

Aleksander Davey

Christer Sund

Jørgen Steffensen

Kristian Vernegaard

Gøran Jaklin

Kent R Rustad

Sven Erik Augland

Kim André Næss

Alv Espeseth

Eivind Alexander Gundersen Rogn

André Risinggård Sortland

Morten Brenna

Ole Tobias Synstad

Pål André Fjulsrud

Harald Stakkeland

Geir Magnus Wehus

Alf vika

Mathias Josdal

Per Frode Johansen

Helge Benestad Rosenvold

Kenneth Larsen

Marius Grønvold

Kjetil Jakobsen

Aslak hovland

Simen Winjor

Håkon Johansson

Per-Martin Sandvik
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Kristiansand Frisbeegolfklubb's Ukesgolf 2017 → Ukesgolf nr 1 • 24.11.2024 01:15 (2)

No  

Master

Rune kvåvik

Sverre Messel

Roy Mikalsen

Tom Weisser Pettersen

Øyvind Thingsbæk

Jan Yngve Jahnsen

Bent Vigebo

Steinar Gilje Antonsen

Jo Strand

Jan Harald Kartveit

Amatør

Henrik Andersen Byberg

Jon Fidje

Morten Thorsdalen

Markus Rousseau

Per Anders Dugstad

reinert hjemdahl

Stian Johansen
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Kristiansand Frisbeegolfklubb's Ukesgolf 2017 → Ukesgolf nr 1 • 24.11.2024 01:15 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 58

Junior

1 Even Grosaas 3 2 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 7 3 5 3 2 +7 65

2 Gabriel Johansen 2 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 3 5 12 5 3 8 3 +24 82

Open

1 Morten Brenna 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 2 -1 57

1 Kenneth Larsen 3 2 2 3 2 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 -1 57

3 Helge Benestad Rosenvold 4 3 2 2 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 8 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 58

3 Kent R Rustad 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 58

5 Kristian Vernegaard 3 3 3 2 2 6 2 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 +2 60

5 Harald Stakkeland 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 +2 60

7 Ole Tobias Synstad 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 7 4 4 4 4 +3 61

7 Gøran Jaklin 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 +3 61

7 Per-Martin Sandvik 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 +3 61

10 Aslak hovland 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +4 62

10 Aleksander Davey 2 3 3 2 3 8 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 +4 62

12 Mathias Josdal 3 5 4 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 2 +5 63

13 Simen Winjor 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 3 4 3 +6 64

14 Eivind Alexander Gundersen Rogn 3 3 2 3 3 7 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 +7 65

14 Håkon Johansson 3 6 4 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 6 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 +7 65

14 Christer Sund 4 3 2 2 3 6 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 +7 65

17 André Risinggård Sortland 3 5 4 3 5 6 3 2 2 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 5 2 +9 67

17 Marius Grønvold 3 5 3 5 3 7 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 2 6 2 +9 67

19 Alv Espeseth 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 2 3 +10 68

19 Kjetil Jakobsen 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 2 3 5 +10 68

21 Pål André Fjulsrud 4 3 2 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 +12 70

22 Alf vika 5 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 6 3 4 3 +13 71

23 Sven Erik Augland 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 +15 73

24 Kim André Næss 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 +18 76

25 Geir Magnus Wehus 3 3 5 4 4 8 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 3 +19 77

25 Jørgen Steffensen 3 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 3 +19 77

27 Per Frode Johansen 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 +20 78

Master

1 Rune kvåvik 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 +1 59

2 Bent Vigebo 3 4 2 3 2 6 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +2 60

3 Steinar Gilje Antonsen 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 2 +3 61

4 Tom Weisser Pettersen 3 4 2 2 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 +5 63
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Kristiansand Frisbeegolfklubb's Ukesgolf 2017 → Ukesgolf nr 1 • 24.11.2024 01:15 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Roy Mikalsen 3 5 4 2 3 7 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 +10 68

5 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 4 4 7 4 2 7 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 5 4 5 4 2 +10 68

5 Øyvind Thingsbæk 3 3 3 2 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 2 +10 68

8 Sverre Messel 4 7 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 7 4 3 2 3 +12 70

9 Jan Harald Kartveit 3 4 2 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 6 3 6 4 +14 72

9 Jo Strand 4 4 3 8 5 6 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 7 4 3 4 4 +14 72

Amatør

1 reinert hjemdahl 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 3 +11 69

2 Per Anders Dugstad 4 4 3 3 2 9 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 2 +13 71

3 Markus Rousseau 4 4 3 3 5 9 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 +14 72

4 Jon Fidje 5 4 3 4 3 9 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 +20 78

5 Henrik Andersen Byberg 3 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 11 5 3 4 4 +21 79

6 Stian Johansen 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 6 6 4 6 4 +22 80

7 Morten Thorsdalen 3 4 4 4 9 5 4 3 3 3 5 7 5 7 5 3 6 2 +24 82
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 58

Avg 3.3 3.8 3.2 3.3 3.4 6.1 3.1 3.5 3.1 3.5 4 3.8 3.1 5.3 4.4 3.5 4.2 2.9 67.6

Difficulty 6 13 5 7 8 16 4 12 2 10 15 14 3 18 9 11 17 1 9.6

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 3 10 9 8 1 9 5 4 9 2 12 3 4 3 2 16 105 13%

Par 0 24 15 24 23 23 13 24 18 34 14 17 20 23 14 23 24 14 22 369 45%

Bogey 1 14 21 7 8 9 20 11 20 6 14 15 13 7 11 14 14 14 6 224 27%

Double Bogey 2 3 5 4 3 5 7 2 3 2 7 10 8 4 4 5 4 8 2 86 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 2 4 1 11 1 7 31 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 12 1%
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